Bereitschaftsdienstbereich ,,Wittenberg“

organisatorischer Teilbereich ,Grafenhainichen®

Ortschaft/Ortsteil/ Vorwahlbereich PLZ Gemeinde Landkreis/
Siedlungsflache kreisfreie Stadt
Brandhorst 034904 06785 Oranienbaum-Wérlitz Wittenberg
Braunigk 034904 06901 Kemberg Wittenberg
Brosa 034208 06774 Muldestausee Anhalt-Bitterfeld
Buchholz 034953 06773 Gréafenhainichen Wittenberg
Burgkemnitz 034955 06774 Muldestausee Anhalt-Bitterfeld
Eisenhammer 034243 06774 Grafenhainichen Wittenberg
Gohrau 034905 06785 Oranienbaum-Wérlitz Wittenberg
Goltewitz 034904 06785 Oranienbaum-W drlitz Wittenberg
Gossa 034955 06774 Muldestausee Anhalt-Bitterfeld
Gréafenhainichen 034953 06773 Grafenhainichen Wittenberg
Griesen 034905 06785 Oranienbaum-W érlitz Wittenberg
Grobern 034955 06774 Muldestausee Anhalt-Bitterfeld
Hohenlubast 034955 06773 Grafenhainichen Wittenberg
Horstdorf 034904 06785 Oranienbaum-Wdrlitz Wittenberg
Judenberg 034953 06773 Grafenhainichen Wittenberg
Kakau 034904 06785 Oranienbaum-Wérlitz Wittenberg
Krina 034955 06774 Muldestausee Anhalt-Bitterfeld
Mdéhlau 034953 06791 Grafenhainichen Wittenberg
Minsterberg 034905 06785 Oranienbaum-W érlitz Wittenberg
Naderkau 034904 06901 Kemberg Wittenberg
Oranienbaum 034904 06785 Oranienbaum-W érlitz Wittenberg
Plodda 034955 06774 Muldestausee Anhalt-Bitterfeld
Radis 034953 06901 Kemberg Wittenberg
Rehsen 034905 06785 Oranienbaum-Wérlitz Wittenberg
Riesigk 034905 06785 Oranienbaum-Wérlitz Wittenberg
Rosa 034208 06774 Muldestausee Anhalt-Bitterfeld
Rotehof 034905 06785 Oranienbaum-Wérlitz Wittenberg
Schkdna 034955 06773 Gréafenhainichen Wittenberg
Schlaitz 034955 06774 Muldestausee Anhalt-Bitterfeld
Schleesen 034904 06901 Kemberg Wittenberg
Schmerz 034955 06774 Muldestausee Anhalt-Bitterfeld
Schonitz 034905 06785 Oranienbaum-W drlitz Wittenberg
Schwemsal 034243 06774 Muldestausee Anhalt-Bitterfeld
Schwerz 034243 06774 Muldestausee Anhalt-Bitterfeld
Sollichau 034243 06905 Bad Schmiedeberg Wittenberg
Tornau 034243 06774 Grafenhainichen Wittenberg
Vockerode 034905 06785 Oranienbaum-Wérlitz Wittenberg
Worlitz 034905 06785 Oranienbaum-Wérlitz Wittenberg
Zschornewitz 034953 06791 Grafenhainichen Wittenberg




organisatorischer Teilbereich ,Wittenberg®

Ortschaft/Ortsteil/ Vorwahlbereich PLZ Gemeinde Landkreis/
Siedlungsflache kreisfreie Stadt
Abtsdorf 03491 06888 Wittenberg, Lutherstadt Wittenberg
Apollensdorf 03491 06886 Wittenberg, Lutherstadt Wittenberg
Apollensdorf Nord 03491 06886 Wittenberg, Lutherstadt Wittenberg
Assau 034920 06889 Wittenberg, Lutherstadt Wittenberg
Ateritz 034921 06901 Kemberg Wittenberg
Bad Schmiedeberg 034925 06905 Bad Schmiedeberg Wittenberg
Bergwitz 034921 06901 Kemberg Wittenberg
Berkau 034929 39624 Wittenberg, Lutherstadt Wittenberg
Bietegast 034927 06901 Kemberg Wittenberg
Bleddin 034927 06901 Kemberg Wittenberg
Boos 03491 06901 Kemberg Wittenberg
Bdsewig 034927 06905 Bad Schmiedeberg Wittenberg
BoRdorf 034920 06889 Wittenberg, Lutherstadt Wittenberg
Braunsdorf 03491 06889 Wittenberg, Lutherstadt Wittenberg
Bulzig 034924 06895 Zahna-Elster Wittenberg
Dabrun 03491 06901 Kemberg Wittenberg
Dabruner Weinberg 03491 06901 Kemberg Wittenberg
Dietrichsdorf 034922 06895 Zahna-Elster Wittenberg
Dobien 03491 06889 Wittenberg, Lutherstadt Wittenberg
Dorna 034927 06901 Kemberg Wittenberg
Euper 03491 06888 Wittenberg, Lutherstadt Wittenberg
Eutzsch 03491 06901 Kemberg Wittenberg
Gaditz 034921 06901 Kemberg Wittenberg
Gallin 034922 06895 Zahna-Elster Wittenberg
Globig 034927 06901 Kemberg Wittenberg
Gniest 034921 06901 Kemberg Wittenberg
Gommlo 034921 06901 Kemberg Wittenberg
Grabo 034929 06889 Wittenberg, Lutherstadt Wittenberg
GrofRkorgau 034925 06905 Bad Schmiedeberg Wittenberg
GrolRwig 034925 06905 Bad Schmiedeberg Wittenberg
Jahmo 034920 06889 Wittenberg, Lutherstadt Wittenberg
Kemberg 034921 06901 Kemberg Wittenberg
Kerzendorf 034929 06889 Wittenberg, Lutherstadt Wittenberg
Klebitz 034924 06895 Zahna-Elster Wittenberg
Kleinkorgau 034925 06905 Bad Schmiedeberg Wittenberg
Kleinzerbst 034927 06905 Bad Schmiedeberg Wittenberg
Klitzschena 034928 06901 Kemberg Wittenberg
Képnick 034920 06889 Wittenberg, Lutherstadt Wittenberg
Kropstadt 034920 06889 Wittenberg, Lutherstadt Wittenberg
Klso 034922 06895 Zahna-Elster Wittenberg
Lammsdorf 034927 06901 Kemberg Wittenberg
Leetza 034924 06895 Zahna-Elster Wittenberg




Lubast
Melzwig
Merkwitz
Merschwitz
Meuro
Mochau
Moschwig
Muhlanger
Nudersdorf
Ochsenkopf
Ogkeln
Osteritz
Pannigkau
Patzschwig
Pratau
Pretzsch (Elbe)
Priesitz
Rackith
Rahnsdorf
RaRdorf
Reinharz
Reinsdorf
Reuden
Rotta
Rotzsch
Sachau
Sackwitz
Schmilkendorf
Schnellin
Scholis
Seegrehna
Selbitz
Senst
Splau
Straach
ThieRRen
Tonmark
Trajuhn
Trebitz
Uthausen
Wachsdorf
Wartenburg
Weddin
Wiesigk
Wittenberg, Lutherstadt

034921

03491
034927
034926
034925

03491
034925
034922
034929
034921
034925
034927
034921
034925

03491
034926
034926
034927
034924
034924
034925

03491
034921
034921

03491
034926
034925
034929
034927
034925
034928
034928
034929
034925
034929

03491

03491

03491
034927
034921

03491
034927
034929

03491

03491

06901
06901
06905
06905
06905
06888
06905
06895
06889
06901
06905
06905
06901
06905
06888
06905
06905
06901
06895
06895
06905
06889
06901
06901
06901
06905
06905
06889
06905
06905
06888
06901
06869
06905
06889
06888
06886
06886
06905
06901
06888
06901
06889
06886
06886

Kemberg

Kemberg

Bad Schmiedeberg
Bad Schmiedeberg
Bad Schmiedeberg
Wittenberg, Lutherstadt
Bad Schmiedeberg
Zahna-Elster
Wittenberg, Lutherstadt
Kemberg

Bad Schmiedeberg
Bad Schmiedeberg
Kemberg

Bad Schmiedeberg
Wittenberg, Lutherstadt
Bad Schmiedeberg
Bad Schmiedeberg
Kemberg

Zahna-Elster
Zahna-Elster

Bad Schmiedeberg
Wittenberg, Lutherstadt
Kemberg

Kemberg

Kemberg

Bad Schmiedeberg
Bad Schmiedeberg
Wittenberg, Lutherstadt
Bad Schmiedeberg
Bad Schmiedeberg
Wittenberg, Lutherstadt
Kemberg

Coswig (Anhalt)

Bad Schmiedeberg
Wittenberg, Lutherstadt
Wittenberg, Lutherstadt
Wittenberg, Lutherstadt
Wittenberg, Lutherstadt
Bad Schmiedeberg
Kemberg

Wittenberg, Lutherstadt
Kemberg

Wittenberg, Lutherstadt
Wittenberg, Lutherstadt
Wittenberg, Lutherstadt

Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg




Woltersdorf
Wistemark
Zahna
Zallmsdorf
Zornigall

034924
034920
034924
034924
034922

06895
06889
06895
06895
06895

Zahna-Elster
Wittenberg, Lutherstadt
Zahna-Elster
Zahna-Elster
Zahna-Elster

Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg




